62
Standard Strap Type NT Series
Manufactured from tough, durable Nylon 6/6  with a flammability rating of UL 94V2
Tensile strength meets MIL-S-23190D (PCV type)  MIL-S-23190E (NT type)
Std Stock in Natural Nylon 6/6.
Suffix B Denotes Black UV Resistant NT Series
Part Number Length L mm Width W mm Bundle Max. Diameter Min. Tensile Strength Kg
15-NT08025 80 2.4 16 8.1
15-NT08025B 80 2.5 16 8.1
15-NT10025 100 2.5 20 8.1
15-NT10025B 100 2.5 20 8.1
15-NT14036 140 3.2 32 18.0
15-NT14036B 140 3.2 32 18.0
15-NT16025 160 2.5 38 8.1
15-NT16025B 160 2.5 38 8.1
15-NT20025 200 2.5 50 8.1
15-NT20025B 200 2.5 50 8.1
15-NT20036 200 3.6 50 18.0
15-NT20036B 200 3.6 50 18.0
15-NT25048 250 4.8 68 22.0
15-NT25048B 250 4.8 68 22.0
15-NT29076 280 7.6 78 55.0
15-NT29536 295 3.6 82 18.0
15-NT29076B 280 7.6 78 55.0
15-NT29536B 295 3.6 82 18.0
15-NT29548 295 4.8 82 22.0
15-NT29548B 295 4.8 82 22.0
15-NT37048 370 4.8 107 22.0
15-NT37048B 370 4.8 107 22.0
15-NT43248CB 432 4.8 125 22.0
15-NT45090 450 8.0 133 80.0
15-NT45090B 450 8.0 133 80.0
15-NT61090B 610 9.0 185 80.0
Standard Strap Type – PCV Series UV Resistant - Black
Manufactured from tough, durable Nylon 6/6  with carbon added for UV resistance
Part Number Length L mm Width W mm Bundle Max. Diameter Min. Tensile Strength Kg
15-PCV060/2.4W 60 2.4 11 8
15-PCV075/1.6W 75 1.6 11 8
15-PCV200/2.5W 200 2.5 55 8
15-PCV200/4.6W 200 4.6 52 22
15-PCV200/4.8W 200 4.8 52 22
15-PCV200/7.6W 200 7.6 52 55
15-PCV250/4.8W 250 4.8 68 22
15-PCV300/4.8W 300 4.8 83 22
15-PCV340/7.6W 340 7.6 92 55
15-PCV370/4.8W 370 4.8 94 34
15-PCV380/8.0W 380 8.0 105 60
15-PCV432/4.8W 432 4.8 125 22
15-PCV450/8.0W 450 8.0 128 60
15-PCV500/4.8W 500 4.8 128 60
15-PCV610/4.8W 610 4.8 181 22
15-PCV635/4.8W 635 4.8 181 22
15-PCV914/9.0W 914 9.0 275 80
15-PCV1500/9.0W 1500 9.0 462 80